Page 91•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
LE
G
S
 &
 C
A
S
T
O
R
S
Page 92 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
ADJUSTABLE LEGS
ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG
50MM WITH STEEL BASE
Satin Nickel
AALR100X50 100X50mm
AALR150X50 150x50mm
ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG 30MM
Brushed Satin Nickel
AALR100X30 100 x 30mm
AALR150X30 150 x 30mm
SQUARE ADJUSTABLE LEG
Brushed Satin Nickel
AALS100X25 100 x 25 x 25mm
AALS150X25 150 x 25 x 25mm
ROUND LEG WITH ADJUSTABLE
TOP PLATE
Satin Nickel
CABADJ100X50 100X50mm
CABADJ150X50 150x50mm
ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG 30MM
Black
AALR100X30BLK 100 x 30mm
AALR150X30BLK 150 x 30mm
SQUARE ADJUSTABLE LEG
Black
AALS100X25BLK 100 x 25 x 25mm
AALR150X25BLK 150 x 25 x 25mm
TAPERED ADJUSTABLE LEG
Brushed Dull Nickel
RTS25125x100BDN 100 x 25mm
RTS25125x150BDN 150 x 25mm
SQUARE ADJUSTABLE LEG
Brushed Satin Nickel
ADJLEGSQ100X50 100 x 50 x 50mm
ADJLEGSQ150X50 150 x 50 x 50mm
ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG
50MM WITH PLASTIC BASE
Brushed Satin Nickel
ADJLEG50X50 50x50mm
ADJLEG100X50 100x50mm
ADJLEG150X50 150x50mm
ROUND LEG WITH ADJUSTABLE
TOP PLATE
Black
CABADJ100X50BLK 100X50mm
CABADJ150X50BLK 150x50mm
Page 93•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )
ADJUSTABLE TABLE LEGS
60MM WORKTOP TABLE LEGS
Code Description Colour

2
2
+
3
0
 -
5
unionplast.it
40kg
15kg
40kg
20kg
60kg
60kg
CLEAR WHEEL CASTORS
ACIND50WOB 50mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake
ACIND50WB 50mm Industrial Castor With Brake
ACIND75WOB 75mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake
ACIND75WB 75mm Industrial Castor With Brake
ACIND100WOB 100mm Industrial Castor W/O Brake
ACIND100WB 100mm Industrial Castor With Brake
40kg
40kg
60kg
60kg